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DOE-HDBK-
1215-2014

Optimizing Radiation Protection of the 
Public and the environment for use with 
Department of Energy Oder 458.1, As Low 
As Reasonably Achievable Requirements

Andrew Lawrence
(AU-22)

Initiated  - In Development

10/21/2014

Derek Favret
(202) 586-0250

derek.favret@hq.doe.gov

P1073-
2003REV

(DOE-STD-1073, 2003) Configuration 
Management

DOE-STD-1073-2003REV James O'Brien
(AU-33)

Initiated  - In Development

01/06/2015

Mary Frances Haughey
(301) 903-2867

mary.haughey@hq.doe.gov

P1095-
2011REV

Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program External Dosimatry 
Technical Standard

DOE-STD-1095-2011 Andrew Lawrence
(AU-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P1098-
2008REV

Occupational Radiological Control 
Standard

DOE-STD-1098-2008REV Patricia Worthington
(AU-10)

In coordination - Response

07/09/2013

Joel L. Rabovsky
(301) 903-2135

Joel.Rabovsky@hq.doe.gov

P1107-
1997REV

Knowledge, Skills, and Abilities for Key 
Radiation Protection Positions at DOE 
Facilities

Patricia Worthington
(AU-10)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

11/13/2014

Judith D. Foulke
(301) 903-5865

Judy.Foulke@hq.doe.gov

P1112-
1998REV

Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program Radiobioassay 
Technical Standard

DOE-STD-1112-1998 Andrew Lawrence
(AU-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov

P1120-
2005REV

(DOE-STD-1120, 2005) Integration of 
Environment, Safety, Health into Facility 
Disposition Activites

DOE-STD-1120, 2005 James O'Brien
(AU-31)

Initiated  - In Development

12/02/2014

Chris Chaves
(301) 903-3999

chris.chaves@hq.doe.gov
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P1122-
2009REV

Radiological Control Technician Training DOE-HDBK-1122-2009 Bill McArthur
(AU-11)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

02/07/2013

Joel L. Rabovsky
(301) 903-2135

Joel.Rabovsky@hq.doe.gov

P1129-
2008REV

DOE-HDBK-1129-2008, Tritium Handling 
and Safe Storage

DOE-HDBK-1129REV Chip Lagdon
(EM-40)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

08/19/2014

William W. Weaver
(301) 903-7038

Bill.Weaver@hq.doe.,gov

P1155-
2002REV

Transportation and Traffic Management 
Functional Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1155-2002 Melvin Boyd
(EM-5)

Initiated  - In Development

11/04/2013

Timothy J. Marcus
(513) 246-0477

Tim.marcus@emcbc.doe.gov

P1157-
2002REV

Environmental Restoration Functional 
Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1157-2002REV Karen Boardman
(AU-70)

In coordination - Response

10/01/2013

Melvin L. Boyd
(513) 246-0576

melvin.boyd@emcbc.doe.gov

P1166-
2003REV

Deactivation and Decommissioning 
Functional Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1166-2003REV Karen Boardman
(AU-70)

In coordination - Response 
Negotiation

03/18/2010

Donald N. Mackenzie
(301) 903-7426

donald.mackenzie@em.doe.gov

P1179-
2004REV

Technical Training Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1179-2004REV Karen Boardman
(AU-70)

Initiated  - In Development

05/24/2013

Mark A. Sundie
(865) 241-6441

mark.sundie@npo.doe.gov

P1183-
2007REV

Nuclear Safety Specialist FAQS DOE-STD-1183-2007 William White
(NA-1)

Initiated  - In Development

12/30/2014

Carl Sykes
(202) 586-7669

carl.sykes@hq.doe.gov
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P1186-
2004REV

(DOE-STD-1186, 2004) Specific 
Administrative Controls

DOE-STD-1186-2004 James O'Brien
(AU-31)

Initiated  - In Development

12/09/2014

Rama Sastry
(301) 903-4664

rama.sastry@hq.doe.gov

P1189-
2003REV

(DOE-STD-1189, 2003) Integration of 
Safety Into the Design Process

DOE-STD-1189-2003 James O'Brien
(AU-31)

Initiated  - In Development

10/06/2014

Pranab K. Guha
(301) 903-7089

pranab.guha@hq.doe.gov

P1192-
2010REV

Vulnerability Assessment Technical 
Standard

DOE-STD-1192REV Samuel Callahan
(AU-50)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

08/19/2013

Guy R. McDowell
(301) 903-6567

guy.mcdowell@hq.doe.gov

P2012-03 Reporting of Radioactive Sealed Sources 
Program

Larry Wilcher
(AU-50)

Initiated  - In Development

01/26/2011

Melanie P. May
(301) 903-1566

melanie.may@hq.doe.gov

P2012-05 Operational, Interoperability, and Security 
Functions and Features of Wireless 
Networks

Larry Wilcher
(AU-50)

Initiated  - In Development

11/03/2009

Lynne D. Preston
(301) 903-2627

Lynne.Preston@hq.doe.gov

P2013-01 Accident Analysis Handbook James O'Brien
(AU-31)

Initiated  - In Development

12/02/2014

Rama Sastry
(301) 903-4664

rama.sastry@hq.doe.gov

P2013-02 Natural Phenomena Handbook Natural Phenomena 
Handbook

James O'Brien
(AU-32)

Initiated  - In Development

10/29/2014

William M. Blackburn

P2013-04 Department of Energy Laboratory 
Accreditation Program Handbook

Andrew Lawrence
(AU-23)

Initiated  - In Development

03/07/2013

Steven C. Zobel
(301) 903-2615

steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov
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P2013-05 Conduct of Operations Handbook James O'Brien
(AU-32)

Initiated  - In Development

10/29/2014

Earl C. Hughes
(202) 586-0065

earl.hughes@hq.doe.gov

P2013-06 Safeguards and Security Survey and Self-
Assessment Planning, Conduct and 
Reporting Technical Standard 

Larry Wilcher
(AU-50)

Initiated  - In Development

03/27/2013

Richard Donovan
(301) 903-4642

richard.donovan@hq.doe.gov

P2013-07 Classified Matter Protection and Control 
Handbook

Larry Wilcher
(AU-50)

Initiated  - In Development

05/30/2013

Linda Ruhnow
(301) 903-2661

linda.ruhnow@hq.doe.gov

P2013-08 The Department of Energy False Nuisance 
Alarm Technical Standard

Larry Wilcher
(AU-51)

Initiated  - In Development

10/23/2013

Jeff McClure
(301) 903-3379

P2013-11 DOE-HDBK, DOE Environmental 
Radiological Effluent Monitoring and 
Environmental Surveillance

Andrew Wallo
(AU-20)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

05/02/2014

Colleen Ostrowski
(202) 586-4997

colleen.ostrowski@hq.doe.gov

P2014-14 Commercial Grade Dedication Application 
Handbook

Debbie Rosano
(AU-33)

Initiated  - In Development

12/09/2014

Duli C. Agarwal
(301) 903-9562

duli.agarwal@hq.doe.gov

P2014-15 Clearance and Release of Personal 
Property from Accelerator Facilities

Stephanie Short
(SC-3)

Initiated  - In Development

12/30/2014

Scott L. Davis
(301) 903-9641

scott.davis@science.doe.gov

P3011-
2002REV

(DOE-STD-3011, 2002) Preparation of 
Basis for Interim Operation (BIO) 
Documents

DOE-STD-3011, 2002 James O'Brien
(AU-31)

Initiated  - In Development

12/08/2014

Chris Chaves
(301) 903-3999

chris.chaves@hq.doe.gov
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P3012-
2003REV

(DOE-HDBK-3012, 2003) Guide to Good 
Practices for Operational Readiness 
Review (ORR) Team Leader's Guide

DOE-HDBK-3012-2003 James O'Brien
(AU-32)

Initiated  - In Development

01/07/2015

James M. Heffner
(202) 586-3690

james.heffner@hq.doe.gov

P3020-
2005REV

(DOE-STD-3020, 2005) Specification for 
HEPA Filters Used by DOE Contractors

DOE-STD-3020-2005 Subir Sen
(AU-33)

In coordination - Review and 
Comment

12/09/2014

Subir K. Sen
(301) 903-6571

subir.sen@hq.doe.gov
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